
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1000                      193782

 105 CHINA                                     1070                       72515

 106 TAIWAN                                   39442                       64260

 108 HG KONG                                    237                       17143

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         862

 111 THAILND                                   3837                       19059

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         709

 113 MALYSIA                                    311                        1188

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        3183

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        9173

 123 INDIA                                        -                       33064

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1164

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1700

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         303

 205 U KING                                       -                        3127

 207 NETHLDS                                  40632                      240556

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       10579

 213 GERMANY                                    207                        2120

 215 SWITZLD                                  93649                      294908

 218 SPAIN                                     5464                       50869

 220 ITALY                                        -                         290

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        3145

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1581

 304 USA                                       9865                       47231

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2541

 308 BELIZE                                       -                         225

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1334

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2260

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        5037

 516 IVCOAST                                      -                         736

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1175

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2175

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       14675

                                                                

201                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            237            0            237

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            254

                                                                

203                                                             

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0            540

                                                                

205                                                             

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            705

                                                                

211                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            356

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            219

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            290

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           1688

                                                                

21105                                                           

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            219

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          141            219

                                                                

213                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            404

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            830

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0          93649            0         294908

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           9568

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            0           5037

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            330

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   1000                      193452

 105 CHINA                                     1070                       72159

 106 TAIWAN                                   39442                       63856

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       16687

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                         862

 111 THAILND                                   3837                       19059



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

217                                                             

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         709

 113 MALYSIA                                    311                        1188

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        2929

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8343

 123 INDIA                                        -                       33064

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1164

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1700

 204 DENMARK                                      -                         303

 205 U KING                                       -                        3127

 207 NETHLDS                                  40632                      239851

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       10579

 213 GERMANY                                    207                        2120

 218 SPAIN                                     5464                       50869

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        3145

 302 CANADA                                       -                        1581

 304 USA                                       9865                       35435

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2541

 308 BELIZE                                       -                         225

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1334

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        2260

 516 IVCOAST                                      -                         736

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        1175

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2175

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       14675

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


